Te
ch
no
log
y
an
d
Ve

®
© 2010, CONMED Corporation, 10/2010, printed in U.S.A., Control #12373 Rev C MBR 9105 Rev 3
Product Specifications Ordering Information
60-8005-001 System 5000™ ESU, 120V
60-8005-002 System 5000™ ESU, 100V – 240V (Symbols
Front Panel)
60-8005-003 System 5000™ ESU, 100V – 240V
60-8005-SYS  Includes a System 5000™ – 120V ESU, Mobile
Pedestal, Upper Storage Basket, Lower Storage
Basket, Monopolar Footswitch, Bipolar Footswitch
(English Front Panel)
60-8015-SYS  Includes a System 5000™ – 100V to 240V ESU,
Mobile Pedestal, Upper Storage Basket, Lower
Storage Basket, Monopolar Footswitch, Bipolar
Footswitch (Symbols Front Panel)
60-8018-SYS  Includes a System 5000™  – 100V to 240V ESU,
Mobile Pedestal, Upper Storage Basket, Lower
Storage Basket, Monopolar Footswitch, Bipolar
Footswitch (English Front Panel)
60-8005-SYS-VAC Includes a 120V System 5000™ ESU, Mobile
Pedestal, Upper Storage Basket, Lower Storage
Basket, Saddlebag Lower Basket, Monopolar
Footswitch, Bipolar Footswitch, AER DEFENSE®
Smoke Evacuator and Vacuum Control Assembly